Name of Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower(s) &
Guarantor(s) Loan A/c No.

Date of Demand
Notice & Amount (in Rs.)

Date of
Possession

Pushpa Prakash Deshmukh (Applicant)
Prakash Bhagvat Deshmukh
(Co-Applicant)
Prakash Bhagvat Deshmukh
(Co-Applicant)
LAN : S135202000023

18-Sep-25
Rs. 9,96,835/- (Rupees Nine
Lakh Ninety Six Thousand

Eight Hundred Thirty
Five Only)

NPA: 29-08-2025

19-Jan-26

Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Grampanchayat Property
No. 556, admeasuring 97.02 Sq. Mtrs. (1044 Sq. Ft.), situated at Village Bankalgi, Taluka
South Solapur, District Solapur, Maharashtra, within the jurisdiction of the Sub-Registrar